

pachet materiale

I.D.: 75722509

Data publicarii 24.11.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 708,94 RON - 708,94 RON

Descriere: 1 1004146 CEDAR PRIZA DUBLA CU CP PT WDE000525 4,00 BUC 33,53 134,12 19 25,48 include taxa verde 0,18 lei/BUC 2 1009535 CLEME SIR 12 POLI AS10 683-010 2,00 BUC 6,05 12,10 19 2,30 3 1039843 CANAL CABLU(JGHEAB) 40X25 CU CAPAC 2M 5,00 BUC 5,66 28,32 19 5,38 4 1039856 CANAL CABLU(JGHEAB) 25X25 CU CAPAC 2M 2,00 BUC 4,42 8,84 19 1,68 5 1053528 DOZA DERIVATIE T60 114X114X57 2007061 1,00 BUC 14,73 14,73 19 2,80 6 1003433 MINI COFRET KAEDRA 3 MOD 13975 1,00 BUC 44,94 44,94 19 8,54 7 1041400 CABLU CYY-F 3X2,5 (TAMBUR) T300 30,00 M 5,64 169,16 19 32,14 8 1020378 STECHER CAUCIUC 1328 3,00 BUC 7,98 23,95 19 4,55 include taxa verde 0,05 lei/BUC 9 2007265 ROBINET TUR RADIATOR 1/2 803 1,00 BUC 14,09 14,09 19 2,68 10 1055933 INTR AUTOMAT 1P+N 4500 C 25A EZ9P32625 2,00 BUC 25,22 50,44 19 9,58 include taxa verde 0,18 lei/BUC 11 1053589 DIBLU GIPS CARTON DUOBLADE 545675 63,00 BUC 1,45 91,59 19 17,40 12 4006688 DIBLU/SURUB TSS 6X40 62200B0604000 70,00 BUC 0,35 24,71 19 4,69 13 1024648 BANDA IZ 20X19 ALBASTRU TESA 53947/53988 1,00 BUC 5,87 5,87 19 1,12 14 1024650 BANDA IZOL 20X19 NEGRU TESA 53947/53988 1,00 BUC 5,87 5,87 19 1,12 15 1057990 PAC 10 DISCURI INOX 125X1,6MM 2608619050 1,00 BUC 29,41 29,41 19 5,59 16 1018661 SEDNA PRIZA DUBLA16A 2P+E SDN3000421 1,00 BUC 22,07 22,07 19 4,19 include taxa verde 0,18 lei/BUC 17 1017994 BANDA ZIMTATA 4,5X360MM REZIST UV 146434 1,00 PAC 28,73 28,73 19 5,46